Ssd Diskler

AN

Uriin

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

Marka

Kioxia

Kioxia

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

99,75 USD

42,00 USD

51,45 USD

72,45 USD



